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Product Specification

Product No.: A16072

Product Name: Calcium sulfate dihydrate ,AR,99%

CAS: 10101-41-4

Item

Specification

Color and form

Hydrochloric acid insoluble matter
Chloride

Nitrate

NH40

Carbonate

Fe

Heavy metal

Alkali metals and Mg

ASSAY

White to off-white powder
< 0.025%

< 0.002%

< 0.002%

< 0.005%

< 0.05%

< 0.0005%

< 0.001%

< 0.2%

= 99%
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