

Product Specification

Product No.: A16072

Calcium sulfate dihydrate ,AR,99% Product Name:

CAS: 10101-41-4

Item	Specification	
Color and form	White to off-white powder	
Hydrochloric acid insoluble matter	0.025%	
Chloride	0.002%	
Nitrate	0.002%	
NH4	0.005%	
Carbonate	0.05%	
Fe	0.0005%	
Heavy metal	0.001%	
Alkali metals and Mg	0.2%	
ASSAY	99%	

This document has been electronically generated and does not require a signature.

Senrise Technology Co., Ltd.

Room 1206, Building 1 No. 515 Huanke Road, Pudong New Area Shanghai, PR China Service@3ASenrise.com



ISO9001: 2015